online/offline/CRM
data entry, copy past|
work , PDF/image/ |
scan document to

word/excel file,
internet research,
etc.




DESCRIPTION GUANTITY
Aprilaire Dehumidifier for Whole Home Residential 80 Pind ﬂer‘r;J 2

| =1

Labor - Standand
Laoar - Cvedtime

Lapor-H

Lanor - Misz |J‘E§u

Goodman 95% AFUE 90,000 BTU Dow 2 Slage Gas Fumace
Goodman 2.5 io 3 Ton Alr Condifoner Modular Blowsr Mull Speed
Aprilaire Dehwmnidifer for Whole Home Residential S0 Fnt Removal
Rheem 2.5 Ton 15 SEER Heal Pump Al CondRioner Condenser

Par - Misc
=1
=l

Acceptance of Proposal

Thes abore prioss, specifications and condBons ans satisfachory amd ars herby acospied. You
are authorzed io complebe this contract s specifizd. Payment will be made =z cubined

Name:

UNIT PRICE |TAXABLE?

2 1..149.'34

SLlEI'IE.ﬂ.L
TAX RATE
SALES TAX
TOTAL

AMOUNT

¥ 2. 299.68
5 0.00
5 0.00
5 0.00
5 0.00
50.00
5 0.00
= 0.00
o 0.00
= 0.00

¥ 2,299,658

5 0.00
% 2,299 88



Team: Online Support
Medium: Phone
Concern type: Email-Sales
Desired Actual
Rﬂ_ﬂ_ﬁin L ___Ratin COMMENTS / NOTES
Customer Service 25%
- Personalization
1. Acknowledgement 10
2. Personalized response 10
- Professionalism
1. Empathy towards the customer 10
2. Adapted to player's level of understanding and feeling 10
3. Willingness to assist the player 15
4. No Dead Air (call)/ Mo Idle time (chat) 15
5. Active listening (call)/Reading comprehension 15
6. Positive scriptmg 15
SoesStategy o
1. Rapport Building 20
2. Professional Assertiveness (overcoming objections) 20
3. Urgency 210
4. Creativity 20
3. Upselling 20
Communication Skills Tl 0% |
1. Tone 35
2. Clarity 35
3. Diction 30
Product Knowiedge o |
+« Information
1. Incorrect information L]
2. Missed questions L]
3. Incomplete Information L]
* Procedure
1. Non-compliance (excluding items under auto failures |
and ZTP with LR)
2. Documentation O
3. Incomeplete documentation [

OVERALL ASSESSMENT

0%




4 A B C D E F G H | I
Customer Customer
Last First Sales Loan Interest Down Loan

T Name Name Agent Selling Price Term Rate Payment Amount Loan Status
2 |Abbey Bill Roberts § 348,900 30 5.25% $87,225.00 $§ 261,675 Approved
3 |Abel John Allan $ 305,650 15 4.50% $45.847.50 § 259.803 Approved
4 | Abney Linda Roberts $ 204950 15 4.50% $30,742.50 § 174,208 In Review
5 |Acord Tom Allan $ 183.000 | Loans ? X
6 |Albert Elizabeth Roberts $ 335,650
7 |Allbright Robert  Allen  § 695,050 | “wstomerLastName: Abbey L
8 |Allen Jill Roberts § 325,050 | Customer First Name: il New
9 |Atkins  |Tim Allan S 446,000 ¢oopo = s
10 |Ayers Tammy Roberts $§ 163.000 . — I
11 selling Price: 348900 B etara
12 Loan Term: 30
13_.: : Find Prev

Interest Rate: 2.25%
14 | - Find Next
15 | Down Payment: 87225
16 | Loan Amount: § 261,675 Sriteria
17 |
18| Loan Status: Approved Close
19 |

20 |

~a |




File Im Analy: | Insert | Page | | Forme | Data | Reviev | View | Develi | & e = B

4 A (=] (%] |4 |8 =T
Paste b Font | Alignment| Mumber| 5tyles | Cells “ Form

. E E E E - @
Clipboard = Editing Mew Group

G26 v J=
A B C D E

2 Employee Database
: _Date [empid] Name |  Designaion | KRA |
4  1-Mov-18 | 1101 ARUN MIS-OPERATION SALES
2 | 1-Nov-18 | 1102 ASHOK OPERATION PHP
6 | 3-Nov-18 | 1103 BISWAS SOFTWARE ENG JAVA
J | 3-Nov-18 | 1104 DINESH SME MAILS
8 | 3-Nov-18 | 1105 ESHWAR PROGRAMMER C+H
9 | 6-Nov-18 | 1106 FAHAD PROGRAMMER DOT NET
10 | 6-Nov-18 | 1107 GANGA SOFTWARE ASSOCIATE | TESTING
11 | 8-Nov-18 | 1108 HEMA, NETWORK ENG SERVER
12 | 8-Nov-18 | 1109 FARZANA SALES EXECUTIVE SALES
13 | 8-Nov-18 | 1110 AYESH SALES EXECUTIVE AMAZON
14 | 5-Nov-18 | 1111 PRAVEEN SALES EXECUTIVE AMAZON
15 | 9-Nov-18 | 1109 FARZANA SALES EXECUTIVE AMAZON
16 | 10-Nowv-18( 1112 VISHAL SALES EXECUTIVE GROFFERS
17 |10-Nov-18| 1113 VISHNU SALES EXECUTIVE PAYTM
18 |10-Nov-18| 1114 KRISHMNA SALES EXECUTIVE PAYTM
19 | 10-Nov-18( 1115 ABHISHEK SALES EXECUTIVE MYMNTRA
20 |11-Nov-18| 1109 FARZANA SALES EXECUTIVE AMAZON
21 [11-MNov-18| 1116 | FARZANA BANU SALES EXECUTIVE MYNTRA
22 11-Nov-18( 1116 | FARZANA BANU SALES EXECUTIVE MYMNTRA
23 |11-Nov-18| 1116 | FARZANA BANU SALES EXECUTIVE MYNTRA

o
Y




Data

Entr

g
'<

Form in Excel

Home I Analyze Insert Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer &2 'ﬂ = =
& Calibri 11 = = Q =  General ] A S=lnsert~ E - 47~
2l
Bar B 7 U~ Ay EE=EHEH- $~% o & Delete ~ | ||~
Paste I 5 | L Form
J H- S-A TFE | w0 ¢ @Fnrmat%ﬂf y
Clipboard = Font u Alignment u Mumber p Cells Editing Mew Group
D25 - Jx Sheet ? >
A B c D | pate: 11/1/2018 A 1of21
2 Employee Database
B T B -
4 | 1-Nov-18 | 1101 ARUN MIS-OPERA] Name: il LEE=
3 | 1-Nov-18 | 1102 ASHOK OPERATI( Designation: |MIS-OPERATION
6  3-Nov-18 | 1103 BISWAS SOFTWARE KRA: CALES
| 3-Nov-18 | 1104 DINESH SME Find Prev
8 | 3-Nov-18 | 1105 ESHWAR PROGRAMD :
Find Mext
9  6-Nov-18 | 1106 FAHAD PROGRAMND
10 | 6-MNov-18 | 1107 GANGA SOFTWARE ASS Criteria
11| 3-MNov-18 | 1108 HEMA NETWORK
12 | 8-Nov-18 | 1109 FARZANA SALES EXECU -
13 | 8-Nov-18 | 1110 AYESH SALES EXECU




Reference No

Firstname

Surname

Address

Excel Data Entry Form

8769

Meryem

Holyway

56 Johnny High Way

Post Code

Telephone
Date Reg
Prove of ID
Member Type

Member Fees

7654JU

07854312562

15/12/2018

Pilot Licence

Monthly

25

Firstname Surname
Paul Damen
Faul Oamen
Johnny Goodman
Meryem Holyway
Meryem Holyway
Meryem Holyway
Meryem Holyway
Meryem Hﬂl'&"'.l".'ﬁ'_-'
Meryem Haolyway
Meryem Haolyway

Address

15 Daliy Way

15 Daliy Way

3 Kinglands Close

56 Johnny High Way
56 Johnny High Way
56 Johnny High Way
56 Johony High Way
36 Johnny High Way
56 Johnny High Way
56 Johnny High Way

Add Record

Post Cade
45 HH
45 HH
33HH
Jor1Il
J6541U
65411
Fa54IU
Fiakgall
sl
Flates il

Reset

Telephone

F806541232
TEo6541232
1235698743
f83131.256.2
f854312562
f8543125562
7854312562
7854312562
7854312562
854312562

Date Req

15/12/2018
15/12/2018
1571272018
15/12/2018
15/12/2018
15/12/2018
15/12/2018
15/12/2018
15/12/2018
15/12/2018

Delete

Prave of ID
Pitot Licence
Pilot Licence
Student ID
oot Lic

Piot Lic

Pilat Lic
Pitot Lic

Piot Lic
Pilot Lic

Piot Lic

Member Type
Annual
Annual
Annual
Maonthly
Manthly
Monthly
Manihly
Manithly
Manthly
Manthly

Member Fees ﬂ
145 =

145
145
23
25
25

23
23
25
25

Exit
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